
COMMANDER™  

   CONVENIENT
• Touchscreen Fingertips

   STRONG & FLEXIBLE
• 13-Gauge, Gray, HPPE/Glass/
   Steel Fiber Shell

   GREAT GRIP
• Black, Sandy Nitrile Palm Coating

SPEC SHEET                                                     Item: 3732

CORE SAFETY PROTECTION

DESCRIPTION: CERTIFICATIONS & RATINGS:

Unit of Sale:  One Dozen
Case Pack:  144 Pairs
COO:  China
Available Sizes:  S-2XL

Wash using warm water and commercial laundry 
detergent. Water temperature not to exceed 
50°C/122°F. Air-dry or tumble-dry with no heat.

Commander™: 13-Gauge, Gray HPPE/Steel/Glass 
Fiber Shell, Black Single Layer Sandy Nitrile Palm 
Coating, Touchscreen Fingertips, ANSI Cut Level 
A7

APPLICATIONS:

PLASTIC
EXTRUSION

EL PLASTICO EXTRUSIÓN

RECYCLING
OPERATIONS

RECICLAJE OPERACIONES

METAL 
FABRICATION

METAL FABRICACIÓN

CARE:

ORDERING:

S M L XL 2XL

23 lbs 27 lbs 28 lbs 30 lbs 32 lbs

BARCODES:
ITEM     DOZEN          CASE

3732S

3732M

3732L

3732XL

3732XXL

796326009543

796326009550

796326009567

796326009574

796326009581

50796326009548

50796326009555

50796326009562

50796326009579

50796326009586

Corporate Headquarters:
4025 Viscount Avenue 

Memphis, TN 38118 
Phone 800.458.8763 

Fax 901.458.3343

HIGH CUT &
ABRASION TASKS

CORTE ALTO &TAREAS DE ABRASIÓN

West Coast Office:
8449 Milliken Ave. Suite 102

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
Phone 909.590.2679 

Fax 909.590.3130

Case
Weight

Made with FDA Approved Materials for Food 
Contact Applications per Code of Federal 
Regulations 21CFR Parts 170- 199

GLASS
HANDLING

VIDRIO MANEJO 

Command Protection

S-2XL

CUT

ANSI

A7
13-GAUGE SAFE FOR

FOOD CONTACT

PUNCTURE

ANSI

3
ABRASION

ANSI

4
TOUCHSCREEN

High-Performance 
Cut Protection

Cut Level: A7
Abrasion Level: 4
Puncture Level: 3

ANSI ISEA-105


